• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 8
REV05
JSQ
LINEAR FIXTURES

Bi-level
motion sensor
ORDERING GUIDE
JSQ
LINEAR FIXTURES
Led Linear Strip Fixture
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-SF-JSQCA - -835-50 - -
* For 2FT , EM is not applicable
DLC MODELS
DLC MODELS PRODUCT ID
AE-SF-JSQCA-0440-835-50-[Blank, EM, EMS, MS] S-QRPS2Z (Direct Linear Ambient) – DLC
AE-SF-JSQCA-0440-835-50-[Blank, EM, EMS, MS] S-H74Y96 (Stairwell and Passageway) – DLC PREMIUM
AE-SF-JSQCA-0870-835-50-[Blank, EM, EMS, MS] S-T44D93 (Stairwell and Passageway) – DLC PREMIUM
AE-SF-JSQCA-0870-835-50-[Blank, EM, EMS, MS] S-9KFKFK (Direct Linear Ambient) - DLC
F2
LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT
Linear Architectural Lighting
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 8
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
G6 WALL MOUNT
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
JSQ
LINEAR FIXTURES
Led Linear Strip Fixture
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
LENGTH (L) WIDTH (W) HEIGHT (H)
23.97” 2.33” 2.6”
48.03” 2.33” 2.6”
95.98” 2.33” 2.6”
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-SF-JSQCA - -835-50 - -
F2
LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT
Linear Architectural Lighting
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 8
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
G6 WALL MOUNT
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
JSQ
LINEAR FIXTURES
Led Linear Strip Fixture
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-SF-JSQCA-SUSP KIT
Suspension Kit
(STANDALONE)
4 Suspension cables (8ft long)
4 Anchors
4 Screws
AE-SF-JSQCA-SMT-KIT
Surface Mount Kit for Junction Box
(STANDALONE)
4 Anchors
6 Screws